
Distribution:

~ DEC OS 4 t35 sy S/F 3109 PPrestholtDEC 0 3 ~~WMRP r/f RCook
all, 09 -NMSS r/f JGiarratana

- 1 - CF CGlenn & r/f
Mr. William J. Purcell WM Rorl / REBrowning PDR
Director *roi,_F__M~el 
Office of Geologic Repositorie - Docket No. _ __HjMi 1 er
Office of Civilian Radioactive PDR R Knapp

Waste Management LPDR T r Greeves
U. S. Department of Energy Drbution I -JBunting
RW-20 _ I-oyle
Washington, DC 20545 _ - Coplan

(Return to VIM, 623-SS) J -- -- --- --- Linehan
Dear Mr. Purcell: ------- JKennedy

TVerma
In the October 16, 1985 DOE/NRC Management Meeting, we jointly identified a need
for improved comunication between the DOE/NRC headquarters staff. An agreement
was reached in this meeting to assign DOE/NRC "generic points of contact" in
selected programmatic areas to promote a better exchange of information. The
purpose of this letter is to transmit the NRC's "generic points of contact" and
request that the DOE furnish a similar list to implement this agreement.

AREA GENERIC POINTS OF CONTACT* TELEPHONE NUMBERS

Repository Design M. Nataraja
Waste Package T. Johnson
Geology P. Justus/J. Trapp
Geochemistry K. Jackson/J. Bradbury
Hydrogeology M. Fliegel/J. Pohle
Performance Assessment S. Coplan/P. Brooks
Quality Assurance J. Kennedy
General, Project Management, J. Linehan/S. Grace

and Schedules
States and Tribes D. Mattson
Budget M. Kearney/A. Giarratana
* Lead is first individual listed

427-4319
427-4088

427-4684/427-4545
427-4541/427-4055
427-4094/427-4725
427-4728/427-4780

427-4786
427-4672/427-4653

427-4204
427-4610/427-4749

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please don't hesitate to
contact me.

Sincerely,

/-75- /
Bb60116Olb 9 851 O3

Hubert J. Miller, Chief
Repository Projects Branch
Division of Waste Management
Office of Nuclear Material Safety

and Safeguards

Record Note:
WMEG) and Mal

This action has been coordinated with John Greeves (Branch Chief,
Knapp (Branch Chief, WMGT).

*See previous confurrence page.

OFC :WMRP b :WM :WMRP Y :
I : -- - : ---- -- -- -- :- - - - - - :-- - -- - - :-- -- -- -

NAME :CG :JJL n :HJMil
----- :----------:---------- ---:------------:-----------: -----------
nATr 111/99/R-1 * 85 : 1W-/85 :



109/CG/85/ 11/25/1

Mr. William J. Purcell
Director
Office of Geologic Repositories
Office of Civilian Radioactive

Waste Management
U. S. Department of Energy
RW-20
Washington, DC 20545

- 1 -

DISTRIBUTION
WM S/F 39
WMRP r/f CGlenn & r/f
NMSS r/f PDR
CF
REBrowning
MJBell
HJMiller
MRKnapp
JTGreevess
JBunting
RRBoyle
SCoplan
JLinehan
JKennedy
TVerma
PPrestholt
RCook
JGiarratana

Dear Mr. Purcell:

In the October 16, 1985 DOE/NRC Management Meeting, we jointly identified a need
for improved communication between the DOE/NRC headquarters staff. An agreement
was reached in this meeting to assign DOE/NRC "generic points of contact" in
selected programmatic areas to promote a better exchange of information. The
purpose of this letter is to transmit the NRC's "generic points of contact" and
request that the DOE furnish a similar list to implement this agreement.

AREA GENERIC POINTS OF CONTACT* TELEPHONE NUMBERS

Repository Design M. Nataraja
Waste Package T. Johnson
Geology P. Justus/J. Trapp
Geochemistry K. Jackson/J. Bradbury
Hydrogeology M. Fliegel/J. Pohle
Performance Assessment S. Coplan/P. Brooks
Quality Assurance J. Kennedy
General, Project Management, J. Linehan/S. Grace

and Schedules
States and Tribes D. Mattson
Budget M. Kearney/A. Giarratana
* Lead is first individual listed

427-4319
427-4088

427-4684/427-4545
427-4541/427-4055
427-4094/427-4725
427-4728/427-4780

427-4786
427-4672/427-4653

427-4204
427-4610/427-4749

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please don't
contact me.

hesitate to

Sincerely,

I

Hubert J. Miller, Chief
Repository Projects Branch
Division of Waste Management
Office of Nuclear Material Safety

and Safeguards

*See previous concurrence page.

OFC :WM b :WMRP :

NAME :CG1e n:J n HJMiller : :

nATV .11I/p9 *11/i/85 :11/ /85


