		<u>Distribution:</u>
109 /cc/85/11/25/1	DEC 0 3 1985	WMM S/F 3109 PPrestholt WMRP r/f RCook NMSS r/f JGiarratana
Mr. William J. Purcel Director Office of Geologic Re	epositories Will Project Docket No.	CF CGlenn & r/f / REBrowning PDR MJBell HJMiller
Office of Civilian Ra Waste Management U. S. Department of E RW-20 Washington, DC 20545	nergy Distribution:	MRKnapp JTGreeves JBunting RBoyle SMCoplan
Dear Mr. Purcell:	(Return to WM, 623-SS)	JLinehan JKennedy TVerma
for improved communic was reached in this m selected programmatic	85 DOE/NRC Management Meeting, we joi ation between the DOE/NRC headquarter meeting to assign DOE/NRC "generic poi areas to promote a better exchange o er is to transmit the NRC's "generic p	s staff. An agreement nts of contact" in f information. The
	furnish a similar list to implement t	
Repository Design Waste Package	M. Nataraja T. Johnson	427-4319 427-4088

Repository Design	M. Nataraja	427-4319
Waste Package	T. Johnson	427-4088
Geology	P. Justus/J. Trapp	427-4684/427-4545
Geochemistry	K. Jackson/J. Bradbury	427-4541/427-4055
Hydrogeology	M. Fliegel/J. Pohle	427-4094/427-4725
Performance Assessment	S. Coplan/P. Brooks	427-4728/427-4780
Quality Assurance	J. Kennedy	427-4786
General, Project Management, and Schedules		427-4672/427-4653
States and Tribes	D. Mattson	427-4204
Budget	M. Kearney/A. Giarratana	427-4610/427-4749
* Lead is first individual l		·

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please don't hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

8601160169 851203 PDR WASTE WM-1 PDR Hubert J. Miller, Chief Repository Projects Branch Division of Waste Management Office of Nuclear Material Safety and Safeguards

Record Note: This action has been coordinated with John Greeves (Branch Chief, WMEG) and Mal Knapp (Branch Chief, WMGT).

*See previous congurrence page.

OFC	:WMRP:mkby	:WMR	:WMRP :HJMiller	Y	:	•	:
NAME	:CG1enny	:JJL i nAhan	:HJMiller			•	
NATE	·11/22/85	: 71AYY85	:12/7-/85		:	•	•

DISTRIBUTION WM S/F 3109 WMRP r/f CGlenn & r/f

NMSS r/f PDR

CF

REBrowning

MJBell

HJMiller

MRKnapp **JTGreeves**s **JBunting**

RRBoyle SCoplan

JLinehan **JKennedy**

TVerma PPrestholt

RCook JGiarratana

109/CG/85/11/25/1

Mr. William J. Purcell Director Office of Geologic Repositories Office of Civilian Radioactive Waste Management U. S. Department of Energy **RW-20** Washington, DC 20545

Dear Mr. Purcell:

In the October 16, 1985 DOE/NRC Management Meeting, we jointly identified a need for improved communication between the DOE/NRC headquarters staff. An agreement was reached in this meeting to assign DOE/NRC "generic points of contact" in selected programmatic areas to promote a better exchange of information. The purpose of this letter is to transmit the NRC's "generic points of contact" and request that the DOE furnish a similar list to implement this agreement.

- 1 -

AREA	GENERIC POINTS OF CONTACT*	ACT* TELEPHONE NUMBERS		
Repository Design	M. Nataraja	427-4319		
Waste Package	T. Johnson	427-4088		
Geology	P. Justus/J. Trapp	427-4684/427-4545		
Geochemistry	K. Jackson/J. Bradbury	427-4541/427-4055		
Hydrogeology	M. Fliegel/J. Pohle	427-4094/427-4725		
Performance Assessment	S. Coplan/P. Brooks	427-4728/427-4780		
Quality Assurance	J. Kennedy	427-4786		
General, Project Management and Schedules		427-4672/427-4653		
States and Tribes	D. Mattson	427-4204		
Budget	M. Kearney/A. Giarratana	427-4610/427-4749		
* Lead is first individual				

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please don't hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely.

:

:

Hubert J. Miller, Chief Repository Projects Branch Division of Waste Management Office of Nuclear Material Safety and Safeguards

*See previous concurrence page. :WMRR:mkb) :WMRP

:

:HJMiller NAME :CGlent

OFC.

DATE •11/22/85

:11/84/85 :11/ /85